
PROTECTION MADE EASYPROTECTION MADE EASY

Aquafloor Aquapox
Cryltane CF 

Finish
Cryltane DTS 

20
Cryltane DTS 

40
Cryltane DTS 

60
Liboclean Mixtane

Oxypaint SL 
Floor

Base Water Water Solvent Solvent Solvent Solvent Water Solvent Solvent free

Gloss
Gardner 60°

60 40 60 20 (± 5) 40 (± 10) 60 (± 10) < 7 60-90 60

Density 1,33 kg/L 1,35 kg/L 1,35 kg/L 1.40 ± 0.05 1.35 ± 0.05 1.33 ± 0.05 1.21 ± 0.05 1,15 kg/L 1,49 kg/L

Potlife (at 2 h 2,5 h 6 h ± 5 h ± 6 h ± 6 h - 6 h 40 mins

Solids content
•	 In volume
•	 In weight

49 ± 3%
62 ± 3%

50 ± 3%
63 ± 3%

58 ± 3%
-

60 ± 2% 
74 ± 2%

60 ± 2%
75 ± 2%

62 ± 2%
74 ± 2%

40 ± 2%
50 ± 2%

44 ± 2%
-

100
100

VOC 
(not diluted)

< 50 g/L < 50 g/L 380 g/L < 370 g/L < 377 g/L < 355 g/L < 20 g/L 480 g/L 0 g/L

Drying times 
(at 20°C)
•	 Dust dry
•	 Tack free
•	 Dry

-
5 h

11 h

4 h
6 h

10 h

30 mins
2 à 3 h

24 h

30 mins
3 h

12 h

40 mins
5 h

14 h

40 mins
4 h

12 h

-
30 min

2 h

na 15 mins
na 3 h

na 12 h

< 2 h
< 10 h
24 h

Recoatable 
after (at 20°C)

16 h 11 h 16 h 16-24 h 16-24 h 16-24 h 4 h 16 h 24 h

Our technical specifications summarized :



PROTECTION MADE EASYPROTECTION MADE EASY

Aquafloor Aquapox
Cryltane CF 

Finish
Cryltane DTS 

20
Cryltane DTS 

40
Cryltane DTS 

60
Liboclean Mixtane

Oxypaint SL 
Floor

Recommended 
layer thickness 
μm

60-80 60-80 50 60 60 60 - 60 60

Gloss and 
colour stability

Interior Interior Very good Good Very good Very good Interior Excellent Good

Lavability Very good Very good - - - - Excellent Excellent Excellent

Theoretical 
yield 
(60 μm dry)

± 8 m²/L 8 m²/L 6-10 m²/L 10 m²/L 10 m²/L 10 m²/L 10-12 m²/L 8-10 m²/kg 8-10 m²/L

Food 
certificate

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Bacteriostatic 
properties

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

For a more detailed overview, please do not hesitate to ask our technical data sheets or test reports.

Our technical specifications summarized :


